
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

31.75"
42.00"
35.50"
106.25"

26.00lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

GESSO WHITE (GESSO WHITE)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 40w
Voltage 120

CRI 90
Color Temp. 2700k
Lumens
Title 24 No
Field Serviceable No

SHIPPING
Carton 1 44" x 44" x 29"
Carton 1 Weight 30lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

CATE
F1018-GSW

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


